
Route: 25-001-01   Run: 25-001-01B AM
Route: 25-001-01 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-001-01
Description:
Schools:  Mary Queen of the World Elementary (308)

Description:Run: 25-001-01B AM
Schools: Mary Queen of the World Elementary 

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:05 AM 8:06 AM BLACKMARSH RD & GADWALL PL
2 8:07 AM 8:08 AM 835 BLACKMARSH RD; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
3 8:10 AM 8:11 AM 8 DUNLUCE CRES
4 8:11 AM 8:12 AM PATH BETWEEN 32 AND 34 DUNLUCE CRES; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
5 8:12 AM Dunluce Cres @ Castlehaven Pl
6 8:13 AM 8:14 AM 4 BRODIE ST; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
7 8:14 AM 8:15 AM #31 Brodie St
8 8:15 AM 8:16 AM Finlaystone Dr @ Dunrobin St
9 8:16 AM 8:17 AM Dunrobin St @ Stonefield Pl
10 8:21 AM 8:22 AM TOPSAIL RD; MOUNT PEARL & FORSEY PL; MOUNT PEARL
11 8:25 AM 18 GREENWOOD CRES; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
12 8:25 AM 8:26 AM 42 GREENWOOD CRES; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
13 8:26 AM 8:27 AM 64 GREENWOOD CRES; MOUNT PEARL
14 8:28 AM 8:29 AM 40 HARLEQUIN CRES; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
15 8:30 AM 8:33 AM Mary Queen of the World Elementary Driveway
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Route: 25-001-01   Run: 25-001-01B PM
Route: 25-001-01 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-001-01
Description:
Schools:  Mary Queen of the World Elementary (308)

Description:Run: 25-001-01B PM
Schools: Mary Queen of the World Elementary 

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:55 PM 3:05 PM Mary Queen of the World Elementary Driveway
2 3:06 PM 64 GREENWOOD CRES; MOUNT PEARL
3 3:06 PM 3:07 PM 42 GREENWOOD CRES; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
4 3:08 PM 3:09 PM 18 GREENWOOD CRES; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
5 3:11 PM 40 HARLEQUIN CRES; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
6 3:15 PM 3:16 PM 8 DUNLUCE CRES
7 3:16 PM 3:17 PM PATH BETWEEN 32 AND 34 DUNLUCE CRES; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
8 3:17 PM 3:18 PM Dunluce Cres @ Castlehaven Pl
9 3:19 PM 4 BRODIE ST; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
10 3:20 PM #31 Brodie St
11 3:21 PM 3:22 PM Finlaystone Dr @ Dunrobin St
12 3:22 PM 3:23 PM Dunrobin St @ Stonefield Pl
13 3:27 PM 3:28 PM TOPSAIL RD; MOUNT PEARL & FORSEY PL; MOUNT PEARL
14 3:29 PM 835 BLACKMARSH RD; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
15 3:31 PM BLACKMARSH RD & GADWALL PL

Route Summary

Generated: 2026-02-06 9:39 AM 4 of 6



Route: 25-001-01   Run: 25-001-01B PM
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Route: 25-001-02   Run: 25-001-02B AM
Route: 25-001-02 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-001-02
Description:
Schools:  Mary Queen of the World Elementary (308)

Description:Run: 25-001-02B AM
Schools: Mary Queen of the World Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:06 AM 8:07 AM FARRELL DR; MOUNT PEARL & SEABRIGHT PL; MOUNT PEARL
2 8:10 AM 8:11 AM 4 CHURCHILL AVE; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
3 8:11 AM 8:12 AM Bannister St @ Churchill Ave
4 8:12 AM 8:13 AM Burrage Ave @ Bannister St
5 8:13 AM 8:14 AM Burrage Ave @ Pittman Pl
6 8:14 AM 8:15 AM Jersey Ave @ Burrage Ave
7 8:16 AM RAINBOW DAYCARE - 188 PARK AVE; MOUNT PEARL
8 8:16 AM 8:17 AM Penmore Ave @ Firgreen Ave
9 8:18 AM 8:19 AM PENMORE DR; MOUNT PEARL & PARK AVE; MOUNT PEARL
10 8:20 AM 13 PLEASANT AVE
11 8:22 AM Park Ave @ Blossom Ave
12 8:22 AM 8:23 AM Park Ave @ Jubilee Pl
13 8:24 AM MUNICIPAL AVE & BILLARD AVE
14 8:25 AM Municipal Ave @ Marclay Ave
15 8:28 AM 21 PARK AVE (METROBUS STOP)
16 8:30 AM 8:32 AM Mary Queen of the World Elementary Driveway
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Route: 25-001-02   Run: 25-001-02B PM
Route: 25-001-02 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-001-02
Description:
Schools:  Mary Queen of the World Elementary (308)

Description:Run: 25-001-02B PM
Schools: Mary Queen of the World Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:55 PM 3:05 PM Mary Queen of the World Elementary
2 3:06 PM 3:07 PM 21 PARK AVE (METROBUS STOP)
3 3:09 PM 3:10 PM MUNICIPAL AVE & BILLARD AVE
4 3:10 PM 3:11 PM Municipal Ave @ Marclay Ave
5 3:12 PM Park Ave @ Jubilee Pl
6 3:13 PM Park Ave @ Blossom Ave
7 3:15 PM 13 PLEASANT AVE
8 3:17 PM 3:18 PM PENMORE DR; MOUNT PEARL & PARK AVE; MOUNT PEARL
9 3:18 PM 3:19 PM Penmore Ave @ Firgreen Ave
10 3:20 PM RAINBOW DAYCARE - 188 PARK AVE; MOUNT PEARL
11 3:21 PM Jersey Ave @ Burrage Ave
12 3:22 PM Burrage Ave @ Pittman Pl
13 3:23 PM Burrage Ave @ Bannister St
14 3:24 PM Bannister St @ Churchill Ave
15 3:25 PM 4 CHURCHILL AVE; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
16 3:29 PM FARRELL DR; MOUNT PEARL & SEABRIGHT PL; MOUNT PEARL
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Route: 25-001-03   Run: 25-001-03B AM
Route: 25-001-03 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-001-03
Description:
Schools:  Mary Queen of the World Elementary (308)

Description:Run: 25-001-03B AM
Schools: Mary Queen of the World Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:12 AM 1161 TOPSAIL RD; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
2 8:15 AM 8:16 AM 46 FRONTENAC AVE; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
3 8:19 AM 8:20 AM POLLUX DR & BRANT DR
4 8:20 AM 8:21 AM #30 Pollux Dr
5 8:23 AM 14 CASTORS DR
6 8:24 AM 8:25 AM Castors Dr @ Exploits Pl
7 8:25 AM #60 Castors Dr
8 8:25 AM Castors Dr @ Humber Dr
9 8:25 AM 8:26 AM #78 Castors Dr
10 8:26 AM #94 Castors Dr
11 8:27 AM #26 Blade Cres
12 8:30 AM 8:33 AM Mary Queen of the World Elementary Driveway

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 9:06 AM 13 of 36



Route: 25-001-03   Run: 25-001-03B AM
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Route: 25-001-03   Run: 25-001-03B PM
Route: 25-001-03 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-001-03
Description:
Schools:  Mary Queen of the World Elementary (308)

Description:Run: 25-001-03B PM
Schools: Mary Queen of the World Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:55 PM 3:05 PM Mary Queen of the World Elementary Driveway
2 3:10 PM 3:11 PM 46 FRONTENAC AVE; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
3 3:12 PM 3:13 PM POLLUX DR & BRANT DR
4 3:13 PM 3:14 PM #30 Pollux Dr
5 3:16 PM 3:17 PM 14 CASTORS DR
6 3:17 PM 3:18 PM Castors Dr @ Exploits Pl
7 3:18 PM 3:19 PM #60 Castors Dr
8 3:19 PM Castors Dr @ Humber Dr
9 3:19 PM #78 Castors Dr
10 3:20 PM #94 Castors Dr
11 3:20 PM 3:21 PM #26 Blade Cres
12 3:24 PM 1161 TOPSAIL RD; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
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Route: 25-001-03   Run: 25-001-03B PM
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Route: 25-001-04   Run: 25-001-04B AM
Route: 25-001-04 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-001-04
Description:
Schools:  Mary Queen of the World Elementary (308)

Description:Run: 25-001-04B AM
Schools: Mary Queen of the World Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:12 AM 8:13 AM 50 NASH CRES
2 8:14 AM #10 Ingerman St
3 8:15 AM Farrell Dr @ Holden St
4 8:15 AM 8:16 AM Holden St @ Lady Anne Pl
5 8:16 AM #34 Holden St
6 8:17 AM 8:18 AM Montclair St @ Wyatt Blvd
7 8:18 AM 8:19 AM Wyatt Blvd @ Elmcliff St
8 8:19 AM 8:20 AM #6 Elmcliff St
9 8:20 AM 8:21 AM Montclair St @ Hillhurst St
10 8:21 AM 8:22 AM 33 HILLHURST ST; MOUNT PEARL; A1N  : 2027-06-30
11 8:24 AM 35 WYATT BLVD
12 8:24 AM 8:25 AM Wyatt Blvd @ Tavenor Pl
13 8:26 AM 156 FARRELL DR
14 8:26 AM 8:27 AM 136 FARRELL DR
15 8:27 AM 8:28 AM 49 FARRELL DR; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
16 8:28 AM FARRELL DR; MOUNT PEARL & EVANS PL; MOUNT PEARL
17 8:30 AM 8:33 AM Mary Queen of the World Elementary Driveway  : 2026-06-30
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Route: 25-001-04   Run: 25-001-04B PM
Route: 25-001-04 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-001-04
Description:
Schools:  Mary Queen of the World Elementary (308)

Description:Run: 25-001-04B PM
 Schools: Mary Queen of the World 
Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:55 PM 3:05 PM Mary Queen of the World Elementary Driveway Effective: 2025-10-22  End Date: 2026-06-30
2 3:06 PM 3:07 PM FARRELL DR; MOUNT PEARL & EVANS PL; MOUNT PEARL Effective: 2025-10-22
3 3:07 PM 3:08 PM 49 FARRELL DR; MOUNT PEARL; A1N Effective: 2025-10-22
4 3:09 PM 50 NASH CRES Effective: 2025-10-22
5 3:11 PM #10 Ingerman St Effective: 2025-10-22
6 3:12 PM Farrell Dr @ Holden St Effective: 2025-10-22
7 3:12 PM 3:13 PM Holden St @ Lady Anne Pl Effective: 2025-10-22
8 3:13 PM 3:14 PM #34 Holden St Effective: 2025-10-22
9 3:14 PM 3:15 PM 35 WYATT BLVD Effective: 2025-10-22
10 3:15 PM 29 WYATT BLVD; MOUNT PEARL; A1N Effective: 2025-10-22  End Date: 2027-06-30
11 3:16 PM Wyatt Blvd @ Tavenor Pl Effective: 2025-10-22
12 3:17 PM 156 FARRELL DR Effective: 2025-10-22
13 3:18 PM 136 FARRELL DR Effective: 2025-10-22
14 3:20 PM 3:21 PM Montclair St @ Wyatt Blvd Effective: 2025-10-22
15 3:21 PM 3:22 PM Wyatt Blvd @ Elmcliff St Effective: 2025-10-22
16 3:22 PM 3:23 PM #6 Elmcliff St Effective: 2025-10-22
17 3:24 PM Montclair St @ Hillhurst St Effective: 2025-10-22
18 3:25 PM 33 HILLHURST ST; MOUNT PEARL; A1N Effective: 2025-10-22  End Date: 2027-06-30
19 3:29 PM 50 NASH CRES; MOUNT PEARL; A1N Effective: 2025-10-22
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Route: 25-001-04   Run: 25-001-04B PM
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Route: 25-001-05   Run: 25-001-05B AM
Route: 25-001-05 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-001-05
Description:
Schools:  Mary Queen of the World Elementary (308)

Run: 25-001-05B AM
Schools: Mary Queen of the World Elementary 
End Date: 2030-06-30

# Arrival Departure Description

1 8:08 AM 139 SMALLWOOD DR; MOUNT PEARL; A1N Effective: 2025-12-09

2
8:08

AM
8:09 AM SMALLWOOD DR; MOUNT PEARL & BANNISTER ST; MOUNT PEARL Effective: 2025-12-09

3 8:09 AM Jersey Ave @ Smallwood Dr Effective: 2025-12-09
4 8:10 AM 63 SMALLWOOD DR; MOUNT PEARL; A1N Effective: 2025-12-09

5 8:10 AM 59 SMALLWOOD DR; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
Effective: 2025-12-09  End Date: 2027-

06-30
6 8:11 AM Smallwood Dr @ O'Keefe Ave Effective: 2025-12-09
7 8:12 AM O'Keefe Ave @ Groves Pl Effective: 2025-12-09
8 8:13 AM PARK AVE; MOUNT PEARL & PARSONS AVE; MOUNT PEARL Effective: 2025-12-09

9 8:14 AM 12 SMALLWOOD DR; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
Effective: 2025-12-09  End Date: 2026-

06-30
10 8:17 AM #41 Spruce Ave Effective: 2025-12-09

11
8:17

AM
8:18 AM #18 Spruce Ave Effective: 2025-12-09

12
8:20

AM
8:21 AM Forest Ave @ Valleyview Ave Effective: 2025-12-09

13 8:21 AM Forest Ave @ Municipal Ave Effective: 2025-12-09

14
8:22

AM
8:23 AM 9 MUNICIPAL AVE; MOUNT PEARL; A1N

Effective: 2025-12-09  End Date: 2027-
06-30

15
8:23

AM
8:24 AM Park Ave @ Davis Pl Effective: 2025-12-09

16 8:24 AM Park Ave @ Birch Ave Effective: 2025-12-09
17 8:25 AM Park Ave @ Winston Ave Effective: 2025-12-09

18 8:26 AM 188 PARK AVE; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
Effective: 2025-12-09  End Date: 2026-

06-30
19 8:26 AM 194 PARK AVE; MOUNT PEARL; A1N Effective: 2025-12-09

20 8:27 AM
MILESTONES EARLY LEARNING CENTRE - 228 PARK AVE; MOUNT

PEARL; A1N
Effective: 2025-12-09

21 8:27 AM 248 PARK AVE; MOUNT PEARL; A1N Effective: 2025-12-09

22
8:30

AM
8:32 AM Mary Queen of the World Elementary Driveway End Date: 2026-06-30
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Route: 25-001-05   Run: 25-001-05B PM
Route: 25-001-05 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-001-05
Description:
Schools:  Mary Queen of the World Elementary (308)

Run: 25-001-05B PM
Schools: Mary Queen of the World Elementary 
End Date: 2030-06-30

# Arrival Departure Description

1
2:55

PM
3:05 PM Mary Queen of the World Elementary  End Date: 2026-06-30

2
3:08

PM
Forest Ave @ Valleyview Ave Effective: 2025-12-09

3
3:09

PM
Forest Ave @ Municipal Ave Effective: 2025-12-09

4
3:10

PM
3:11 PM 9 MUNICIPAL AVE; MOUNT PEARL; A1N

Effective: 2025-12-09  End Date: 2027-
06-30

5
3:12

PM
Park Ave @ Davis Pl Effective: 2025-12-09

6
3:12

PM
3:13 PM Park Ave @ Birch Ave Effective: 2025-12-09

7
3:13

PM
3:14 PM Park Ave @ Winston Ave Effective: 2025-12-09

8
3:14

PM
3:15 PM 188 PARK AVE; MOUNT PEARL; A1N

Effective: 2025-12-09  End Date: 2027-
06-30

9
3:15

PM
194 PARK AVE; MOUNT PEARL; A1N Effective: 2025-12-09

10
3:16

PM
MILESTONES EARLY LEARNING CENTRE - 228 PARK AVE; MOUNT

PEARL; A1N
Effective: 2025-12-09

11
3:16

PM
3:17 PM 248 PARK AVE; MOUNT PEARL; A1N Effective: 2025-12-09

12
3:19

PM
3:20 PM 139 SMALLWOOD DR; MOUNT PEARL; A1N Effective: 2025-12-09

13
3:20

PM
SMALLWOOD DR; MOUNT PEARL & BANNISTER ST; MOUNT PEARL Effective: 2025-12-09

14
3:21

PM
Jersey Ave @ Smallwood Dr Effective: 2025-12-09

15
3:21

PM
3:22 PM 63 SMALLWOOD DR; MOUNT PEARL; A1N Effective: 2025-12-09

16
3:22

PM
59 SMALLWOOD DR; MOUNT PEARL; A1N

Effective: 2025-12-09  End Date: 2027-
06-30

17
3:23

PM
Smallwood Dr @ O'Keefe Ave Effective: 2025-12-09

18
3:24

PM
O'Keefe Ave @ Groves Pl Effective: 2025-12-09

19
3:25

PM
3:26 PM PARK AVE; MOUNT PEARL & PARSONS AVE; MOUNT PEARL Effective: 2025-12-09

20
3:27

PM
3:28 PM #41 Spruce Ave Effective: 2025-12-09

21
3:28

PM
#18 Spruce Ave Effective: 2025-12-09

22
3:31

PM
12 SMALLWOOD DR; MOUNT PEARL; A1N

Effective: 2025-12-09  End Date: 2026-
06-30
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Route: 25-001-05   Run: 25-001-05B PM
23

3:33
PM

139 SMALLWOOD DR; MOUNT PEARL; A1N Effective: 2025-12-09
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Route: 25-001-05   Run: 25-001-05B PM
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Route: 25-001-06   Run: 25-001-06B AM
Route: 25-001-06 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-001-06
Description:
Schools:  Mary Queen of the World Elementary (308)

Run: 25-001-06B AM
Stops: 15
Schools: Mary Queen of the World Elementary 
End Date: 2030-06-30

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:11 AM MOUNT CARSON AVE & MOUNT CARSON PL
2 8:13 AM 8:14 AM 30 LASALLE DR; MOUNT PEARL; A1N  End Date: 2027-06-30
3 8:14 AM LASALLE DR & LARSEN ST
4 8:16 AM 2 SIMCOE DR; MOUNT PEARL; A1N  End Date: 2026-06-30
5 8:16 AM 8:17 AM #11 Simcoe Dr
6 8:17 AM 13 SIMCOE DR; MOUNT PEARL; A1N  End Date: 2027-06-30
7 8:18 AM Baffin Dr @ Simcoe Dr
8 8:19 AM #38 Eriksson Cres
9 8:19 AM 8:20 AM 18 ERIKSSON CRES
10 8:21 AM 56 BAFFIN DR
11 8:22 AM 8:23 AM #12 Baffin Dr
12 8:23 AM 8:24 AM #17 Frobisher Ave
13 8:25 AM 8:26 AM Hemmer Jane Dr @ Frontenac Ave
14 8:27 AM 8:28 AM HEMMER JANE DR ACROSS FROM NEEDS PARKING LOT ENTRANCE
15 8:30 AM 8:33 AM Mary Queen of the World Elementary Driveway
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Route: 25-001-06   Run: 25-001-06B AM
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Route: 25-001-06   Run: 25-001-06B PM
Route: 25-001-06 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-001-06
Description:
Schools:  Mary Queen of the World Elementary (308)

Run: 25-001-06B PM
Stops: 16
Schools: Mary Queen of the World Elementary 
End Date: 2030-06-30

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:55 PM 3:05 PM Mary Queen of the World Elementary Driveway  End Date: 2026-06-30
2 3:07 PM 3:08 PM MOUNT CARSON AVE & MOUNT CARSON PL
3 3:10 PM 30 LASALLE DR; MOUNT PEARL; A1N  End Date: 2027-06-30
4 3:10 PM 3:11 PM LASALLE DR & LARSEN ST
5 3:13 PM 2 SIMCOE DR; MOUNT PEARL; A1N  End Date: 2026-06-30
6 3:13 PM 3:14 PM #11 Simcoe Dr
7 3:14 PM 13 SIMCOE DR; MOUNT PEARL; A1N  End Date: 2027-06-30
8 3:15 PM 3:16 PM Baffin Dr @ Simcoe Dr
9 3:16 PM 3:17 PM #38 Eriksson Cres
10 3:17 PM 18 ERIKSSON CRES
11 3:18 PM 3:19 PM 56 BAFFIN DR
12 3:20 PM #12 Baffin Dr
13 3:21 PM 3:22 PM #17 Frobisher Ave
14 3:23 PM 3:24 PM Hemmer Jane Dr @ Frontenac Ave
15 3:25 PM 3:26 PM HEMMER JANE DR ACROSS FROM NEEDS PARKING LOT ENTRANCE
16 3:29 PM 30 LASALLE DR; MOUNT PEARL; A1N
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Route: 25-001-06   Run: 25-001-06B PM
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